STATESVILLE
FAMILY YMCA

Friday, February 7
Friday, March 7
Tuesday, March 25
Friday, April 4
Friday, May 2
Wednesday, May 14
Friday, June 20
Thursday, July 17
Friday, September 5
Friday, October 3

Friday, November 7

Monday November 11

Friday, December 5

SIGN UP SO WE KNOW HOW MANY TABLES AND CHAIRS TO PUT OUT!

12:00pm

12:00pm

2:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

9:30am

8:30am

TBD

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:00pm

Calendar of Events

BINGO

BINGO

Estate Planning
BINGO

BINGO

Spring Brunch
Potluck Breakfast
Ice Cream Day
BINGO

BINGO

BINGO

Holiday Social

BINGO

Questions? Please contact Ciera King at c.kingymcanwnc.org



