## the ACTIVE OLDER ADULTS

## **Calendar of Events**

STATESVILLE FAMILY YMCA		
Friday, February 7	12:00pm	BINGO
Friday, March 7	12:00pm	BINGO
Tuesday, March 25	2:00pm	Estate Planning
Friday, April 4	12:00pm	BINGO
Friday, May 2	12:00pm	BINGO
Wednesday, May 14	9:30am	Spring Brunch
Friday, June 20	8:30am	Potluck Breakfast
Thursday, July 17	TBD	Ice Cream Day
Friday, September 5	12:00pm	BINGO
Friday, October 3	12:00pm	BINGO
Friday, November 7	12:00pm	BINGO
Monday November 11	12:30pm	Holiday Social
Friday, December 5	12:00pm	BINGO

**SIGN UP SO WE KNOW HOW MANY TABLES AND CHAIRS TO PUT OUT!** Questions? Please contact Ciera King at c.kingymcanwnc.org